
Todd Dantzler, CCIM
863-877-2846
Todd@SRDcommercial.com

Gary Ralston, CCIM, CRE
863-877-2828
Gary@SRDcommercial.com

David Hungerford
863-272-7156
DHungerford@SRDcommercial.com

101 US Hwy 17 S., Winter Haven, FL
High Visibility Winter Haven Commercial Building

$895,000

Cypress 
Gardens Blvd.

Lake Shipp

Harborside

114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com



High Visibility Winter Haven Commercial Building
• Hard corner, multi-lane, signalized intersection

• Very good traffic count… 33,000 cars/day on US 17

• More than 63,000 people are located within a 10 minute drive time

• Immediate occupancy

• Potential uses:

• Convenience store / gas station

• Restaurant

• Bank, loan office, pawn shop

• Auto sales, auto parts, tire store 

• Real estate office
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Executive Summary

Site Address: 101 US HIGHWAY 17 S
WINTER HAVEN, FL 33880

County: POLK

PIN (Property Identification Number): 262905671500001010

Building Size (s): 3,120 SF

Land Size: 1.39 +/- acres

Property Use: Store (One Story)

Zoning: CAC, Community Activity Center (Polk County)

Traffic Count: 33,000 cars/day on US Highway 17

Price $895,000
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Regional Location Map
Kissimmee

Winter Haven

Lakeland

Subject 

114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com



Location Map

Winter Haven

Auburndale
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1, 2, 3 mile radius
5 & 10 minute drive
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Benchmark Demographics 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 5 minutes 10 minutes Polk FL US
Population 3,468 16,989 40,172 11,382 63,650 642,909 20,108,440 323,580,626
Households 1,315 6,514 14,748 4,244 23,232 240,058 7,858,449 121,786,233
Families 871 4,076 9,757 2,787 15,705 166,952 5,083,223 80,307,260
Average Household Size 2.63 2.58 2.70 2.67 2.72 2.63                  2.50                  2.59                  

Owner Occupied Housing Units 794 3,404 8,757 2,380 14,437 158,596 4,936,146 76,427,142
Renter Occupied Housing Units 521 3,110 5,991 1,865 8,795 81,462 2,922,303 45,359,091
Median Age 35.7 36.9 38.3 36.1 38.9 41.0                  41.9                  38.0                  

Trends: 2015 - 2020 Annual Rate
Population 1.93% 1.33% 1.10% 1.55% 1.03% 1.18% 1.29% 0.84%
Households 1.93% 1.14% 0.94% 1.44% 0.90% 1.07% 1.21% 0.79%
Families 1.84% 1.12% 0.87% 1.35% 0.81% 1.00% 1.13% 0.72%
Owner HHs 2.12% 1.23% 0.78% 1.49% 0.74% 0.97% 1.09% 0.73%
Median Household Income 0.81% 1.26% 1.75% 1.23% 1.84% 2.79% 2.52% 1.89%

Households by Income
<$15,000 16.40% 19.00% 17.50% 17.20% 17.40% 13.93% 13.40% 12.50%
$15,000 - $24,999 14.40% 14.20% 15.50% 13.20% 14.90% 12.75% 11.60% 10.09%
$25,000 - $34,999 12.50% 14.10% 12.40% 15.00% 12.20% 12.54% 11.54% 10.06%
$35,000 - $49,999 18.40% 16.40% 15.70% 17.30% 15.60% 16.14% 14.66% 13.31%
$50,000 - $74,999 18.60% 17.10% 17.90% 18.20% 18.80% 19.78% 18.49% 17.68%
$75,000 - $99,999 11.00% 9.50% 9.80% 10.00% 10.20% 11.33% 10.95% 12.28%
$100,000 - $149,999 7.00% 6.80% 7.40% 7.20% 7.40% 8.98% 11.29% 13.44%
$150,000 - $199,999 0.90% 1.20% 1.70% 0.80% 1.70% 2.40% 3.99% 5.29%
$200,000+ 0.60% 1.60% 2.10% 1.10% 1.80% 2.16% 4.08% 5.36%

Median Household Income $39,122 $36,815 $38,401 $37,994 $39,223 $43,856 $48,377 $54,149
Average Household Income $49,672 $50,818 $53,814 $50,383 $53,595 $59,091 $69,330 $77,008
Per Capita Income $17,788 $19,715 $20,218 $18,979 $20,003 $22,615 $27,618 $29,472

Population by Age
0 - 4 7.50% 7.00% 6.60% 7.40% 6.60% 6.12% 5.40% 6.19%
5 - 9 7.30% 6.80% 6.60% 7.20% 6.60% 6.11% 5.53% 6.33%
10 - 14 7.20% 6.80% 7.00% 6.90% 6.90% 6.23% 5.69% 6.46%
15 - 19 6.40% 6.50% 6.50% 6.50% 6.40% 6.09% 5.85% 6.55%
20 - 24 6.70% 6.70% 6.60% 6.70% 6.40% 6.17% 6.56% 7.09%
25 - 34 14.10% 14.00% 13.00% 14.10% 12.70% 12.37% 12.83% 13.64%
35 - 44 11.80% 11.80% 11.60% 11.70% 11.60% 11.56% 11.93% 12.62%
45 - 54 12.10% 12.40% 12.60% 12.30% 12.50% 12.23% 13.34% 13.27%
55 - 64 11.90% 11.90% 12.40% 11.80% 12.60% 13.00% 13.37% 12.82%
65 - 74 8.60% 8.60% 9.40% 8.60% 9.80% 11.61% 10.90% 8.76%
75 - 84 4.70% 5.00% 5.20% 4.80% 5.50% 6.21% 6.03% 4.35%
85+ 1.80% 2.50% 2.60% 2.10% 2.50% 2.30% 2.59% 1.92%

Race and Ethnicity
White Alone 70.40% 69.10% 69.50% 69.80% 67.30% 72.91% 73.36% 70.52%
Black Alone 8.50% 16.00% 16.70% 15.00% 19.10% 15.39% 16.38% 12.79%
American Indian Alone 1.20% 0.70% 0.60% 0.70% 0.50% 0.46% 0.40% 0.97%
Asian Alone 1.40% 1.80% 1.70% 1.80% 1.80% 1.84% 2.77% 5.46%
Pacific Islander Alone 0.10% 0.10% 0.10% 0.10% 0.10% 0.07% 0.07% 0.19%
Some Other Race Alone 14.90% 9.20% 8.70% 9.40% 8.40% 6.46% 4.12% 6.76%
Two or More Races 3.60% 3.10% 2.80% 3.20% 2.80% 2.88% 2.90% 3.32%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 32.70% 22.70% 22.50% 23.20% 22.00% 21.08% 25.07% 17.92%


Instructions

		Benchmark Demographics Instructions … for use with pre-set State & USA

		1		cut and paste map from BAO

		2		in BAO select site -> (enter address)

		3		select 1, 2, 3 mile radius …. (same address and then add "radius" to name)

		4		run Demographic and Income Profile report

		5		copy … use upper left corner to select all cells and copy

		6		highlight upper left corner of radius sheet and paste

		7

		8		in BAO select site by adding another pin … same address and/or point (name with address and "drive")

		9		select 5 and 10 minute drive time

		10		run Demographic and Income Profile report

		11		copy … use upper left corner to select all cells and copy

		12		highlight upper left corner of drive sheet and paste

		13		go back to map -> radius and drive sould be displayed

		14		cut and paste into "map" tab on spreadsheet

		15		to generate data for another County ….

		16		in BAO … Define Areas for Reports

		17		Select Counties from icons

		18		Select State from drop down list

		19		Select County from list of Counties

		20		Click Next at bottom of list

		21		Select "Get Reports"

		22		Add … Demographic and Income Profile in Excel (drop down select box PDF or Excel)

		23		Run Now …. If other sites are checked (see top bar) … then they will be available for reports as well

		24		copy … use upper left corner to select all cells and copy

		25		highlight upper left corner of County sheet and paste

		26		Benchmark schdule in Benchmark tab should repopulate with subect data

				Note:if state other than Florida …. Follow steps for MSA and generate new state data





Benchmark

		Benchmark Demographics		1 mile		2 miles		3 miles		5 minutes		10 minutes		Polk		FL		US

		Population		3,468		16,989		40,172		11,382		63,650		642,909		20,108,440		323,580,626

		Households		1,315		6,514		14,748		4,244		23,232		240,058		7,858,449		121,786,233

		Families		871		4,076		9,757		2,787		15,705		166,952		5,083,223		80,307,260

		Average Household Size		2.63		2.58		2.70		2.67		2.72		2.63		2.50		2.59

		Owner Occupied Housing Units		794		3,404		8,757		2,380		14,437		158,596		4,936,146		76,427,142

		Renter Occupied Housing Units		521		3,110		5,991		1,865		8,795		81,462		2,922,303		45,359,091

		Median Age		35.7		36.9		38.3		36.1		38.9		41.0		41.9		38.0



		Trends: 2015 - 2020 Annual Rate

		Population		1.93%		1.33%		1.10%		1.55%		1.03%		1.18%		1.29%		0.84%

		Households		1.93%		1.14%		0.94%		1.44%		0.90%		1.07%		1.21%		0.79%

		Families		1.84%		1.12%		0.87%		1.35%		0.81%		1.00%		1.13%		0.72%

		Owner HHs		2.12%		1.23%		0.78%		1.49%		0.74%		0.97%		1.09%		0.73%

		Median Household Income		0.81%		1.26%		1.75%		1.23%		1.84%		2.79%		2.52%		1.89%



		Households by Income

		<$15,000		16.40%		19.00%		17.50%		17.20%		17.40%		13.93%		13.40%		12.50%

		$15,000 - $24,999		14.40%		14.20%		15.50%		13.20%		14.90%		12.75%		11.60%		10.09%

		$25,000 - $34,999		12.50%		14.10%		12.40%		15.00%		12.20%		12.54%		11.54%		10.06%

		$35,000 - $49,999		18.40%		16.40%		15.70%		17.30%		15.60%		16.14%		14.66%		13.31%

		$50,000 - $74,999		18.60%		17.10%		17.90%		18.20%		18.80%		19.78%		18.49%		17.68%

		$75,000 - $99,999		11.00%		9.50%		9.80%		10.00%		10.20%		11.33%		10.95%		12.28%

		$100,000 - $149,999		7.00%		6.80%		7.40%		7.20%		7.40%		8.98%		11.29%		13.44%

		$150,000 - $199,999		0.90%		1.20%		1.70%		0.80%		1.70%		2.40%		3.99%		5.29%

		$200,000+		0.60%		1.60%		2.10%		1.10%		1.80%		2.16%		4.08%		5.36%



		Median Household Income		$39,122		$36,815		$38,401		$37,994		$39,223		$43,856		$48,377		$54,149

		Average Household Income		$49,672		$50,818		$53,814		$50,383		$53,595		$59,091		$69,330		$77,008

		Per Capita Income		$17,788		$19,715		$20,218		$18,979		$20,003		$22,615		$27,618		$29,472



		Population by Age

		0 - 4		7.50%		7.00%		6.60%		7.40%		6.60%		6.12%		5.40%		6.19%

		5 - 9		7.30%		6.80%		6.60%		7.20%		6.60%		6.11%		5.53%		6.33%

		10 - 14		7.20%		6.80%		7.00%		6.90%		6.90%		6.23%		5.69%		6.46%

		15 - 19		6.40%		6.50%		6.50%		6.50%		6.40%		6.09%		5.85%		6.55%

		20 - 24		6.70%		6.70%		6.60%		6.70%		6.40%		6.17%		6.56%		7.09%

		25 - 34		14.10%		14.00%		13.00%		14.10%		12.70%		12.37%		12.83%		13.64%

		35 - 44		11.80%		11.80%		11.60%		11.70%		11.60%		11.56%		11.93%		12.62%

		45 - 54		12.10%		12.40%		12.60%		12.30%		12.50%		12.23%		13.34%		13.27%

		55 - 64		11.90%		11.90%		12.40%		11.80%		12.60%		13.00%		13.37%		12.82%

		65 - 74		8.60%		8.60%		9.40%		8.60%		9.80%		11.61%		10.90%		8.76%

		75 - 84		4.70%		5.00%		5.20%		4.80%		5.50%		6.21%		6.03%		4.35%

		85+		1.80%		2.50%		2.60%		2.10%		2.50%		2.30%		2.59%		1.92%



		Race and Ethnicity

		White Alone		70.40%		69.10%		69.50%		69.80%		67.30%		72.91%		73.36%		70.52%

		Black Alone		8.50%		16.00%		16.70%		15.00%		19.10%		15.39%		16.38%		12.79%

		American Indian Alone		1.20%		0.70%		0.60%		0.70%		0.50%		0.46%		0.40%		0.97%

		Asian Alone		1.40%		1.80%		1.70%		1.80%		1.80%		1.84%		2.77%		5.46%

		Pacific Islander Alone		0.10%		0.10%		0.10%		0.10%		0.10%		0.07%		0.07%		0.19%

		Some Other Race Alone		14.90%		9.20%		8.70%		9.40%		8.40%		6.46%		4.12%		6.76%

		Two or More Races		3.60%		3.10%		2.80%		3.20%		2.80%		2.88%		2.90%		3.32%



		Hispanic Origin (Any Race)		32.70%		22.70%		22.50%		23.20%		22.00%		21.08%		25.07%		17.92%





Map





Radius



														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 1 mile radius																								Latitude: 27.99482

																																								Longitude: -81.73822







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										3,235								3,468												3,816

								Households										1,239								1,315												1,447

								Families										828								871												954

								Average Household Size										2.61								2.63												2.64

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										817								794												882

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										422								521												565

								Median Age										34.8								35.7												36.5

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.93%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										1.93%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										1.84%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										2.12%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										0.81%								2.52%												1.89%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		216				16.4%								260								18.0%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		190				14.4%								252								17.4%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		165				12.5%								127								8.8%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		242				18.4%								184								12.7%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		244				18.6%								299								20.7%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		145				11.0%								190								13.1%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		92				7.0%								110								7.6%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		12				0.9%								15								1.0%

								$200,000+																		8				0.6%								9								0.6%



								Median Household Income																		$39,122												$40,725

								Average Household Income																		$49,672												$52,465

								Per Capita Income																		$17,788												$18,731

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										260		8.0%						260				7.5%								276								7.2%

								5 - 9										260		8.0%						254				7.3%								279								7.3%

								10 - 14										216		6.7%						248				7.2%								280								7.3%

								15 - 19										228		7.0%						223				6.4%								259								6.8%

								20 - 24										209		6.5%						232				6.7%								226								5.9%

								25 - 34										454		14.0%						488				14.1%								509								13.3%

								35 - 44										405		12.5%						409				11.8%								484								12.7%

								45 - 54										422		13.0%						421				12.1%								426								11.2%

								55 - 64										355		11.0%						411				11.9%								445								11.7%

								65 - 74										220		6.8%						297				8.6%								363								9.5%

								75 - 84										156		4.8%						163				4.7%								198								5.2%

								85+										51		1.6%						62				1.8%								71								1.9%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										2,375		73.4%						2,440				70.4%								2,604								68.2%

								Black Alone										259		8.0%						296				8.5%								338								8.9%

								American Indian Alone										37		1.1%						40				1.2%								44								1.2%

								Asian Alone										41		1.3%						48				1.4%								59								1.5%

								Pacific Islander Alone										2		0.1%						2				0.1%								3								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										419		13.0%						517				14.9%								620								16.2%

								Two or More Races										102		3.2%						124				3.6%								148								3.9%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										914		28.3%						1,133				32.7%								1,402								36.7%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 1 mile radius																								Latitude: 27.99482

																																								Longitude: -81.73822













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												32.7%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 2 mile radius																								Latitude: 27.99482

																																								Longitude: -81.73822







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										15,691								16,989												18,150

								Households										6,171								6,514												6,895

								Families										3,872								4,076												4,309

								Average Household Size										2.52								2.58												2.61

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										3,527								3,404												3,619

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										2,644								3,110												3,276

								Median Age										36.8								36.9												37.4

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.33%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										1.14%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										1.12%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										1.23%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.26%								2.52%												1.89%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		1,240				19.0%								1,344								19.5%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		923				14.2%								1,127								16.3%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		917				14.1%								666								9.7%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		1,070				16.4%								893								13.0%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		1,113				17.1%								1,341								19.4%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		621				9.5%								781								11.3%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		446				6.8%								520								7.5%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		79				1.2%								102								1.5%

								$200,000+																		105				1.6%								121								1.8%



								Median Household Income																		$36,815												$39,202

								Average Household Income																		$50,818												$54,680

								Per Capita Income																		$19,715												$20,958

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										1,171		7.5%						1,197				7.0%								1,255								6.9%

								5 - 9										1,125		7.2%						1,158				6.8%								1,204								6.6%

								10 - 14										1,048		6.7%						1,157				6.8%								1,231								6.8%

								15 - 19										1,045		6.7%						1,103				6.5%								1,186								6.5%

								20 - 24										1,079		6.9%						1,130				6.7%								1,164								6.4%

								25 - 34										2,050		13.1%						2,375				14.0%								2,458								13.5%

								35 - 44										1,967		12.5%						1,997				11.8%								2,241								12.3%

								45 - 54										2,128		13.6%						2,112				12.4%								2,063								11.4%

								55 - 64										1,762		11.2%						2,029				11.9%								2,185								12.0%

								65 - 74										1,137		7.2%						1,466				8.6%								1,760								9.7%

								75 - 84										817		5.2%						846				5.0%								972								5.4%

								85+										361		2.3%						420				2.5%								431								2.4%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										11,329		72.2%						11,738				69.1%								12,126								66.8%

								Black Alone										2,434		15.5%						2,714				16.0%								2,964								16.3%

								American Indian Alone										114		0.7%						127				0.7%								139								0.8%

								Asian Alone										261		1.7%						307				1.8%								361								2.0%

								Pacific Islander Alone										17		0.1%						20				0.1%								24								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										1,128		7.2%						1,560				9.2%								1,908								10.5%

								Two or More Races										407		2.6%						522				3.1%								628								3.5%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										2,792		17.8%						3,863				22.7%								4,840								26.7%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 2 mile radius																								Latitude: 27.99482

																																								Longitude: -81.73822













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												22.7%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 3 mile radius																								Latitude: 27.99482

																																								Longitude: -81.73822







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										37,702								40,172												42,441

								Households										14,092								14,748												15,456

								Families										9,381								9,757												10,188

								Average Household Size										2.65								2.70												2.72

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										9,036								8,757												9,106

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										5,056								5,991												6,350

								Median Age										37.6								38.3												38.6

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.10%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										0.94%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										0.87%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.78%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.75%								2.52%												1.89%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		2,586				17.5%								2,754								17.8%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		2,280				15.5%								2,749								17.8%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		1,828				12.4%								1,269								8.2%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		2,317				15.7%								1,796								11.6%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		2,642				17.9%								3,059								19.8%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		1,441				9.8%								1,818								11.8%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		1,089				7.4%								1,318								8.5%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		250				1.7%								327								2.1%

								$200,000+																		315				2.1%								367								2.4%



								Median Household Income																		$38,401												$41,888

								Average Household Income																		$53,814												$58,530

								Per Capita Income																		$20,218												$21,757

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										2,615		6.9%						2,653				6.6%								2,778								6.5%

								5 - 9										2,751		7.3%						2,634				6.6%								2,743								6.5%

								10 - 14										2,627		7.0%						2,801				7.0%								2,852								6.7%

								15 - 19										2,650		7.0%						2,605				6.5%								2,794								6.6%

								20 - 24										2,415		6.4%						2,636				6.6%								2,570								6.1%

								25 - 34										4,601		12.2%						5,242				13.0%								5,567								13.1%

								35 - 44										4,659		12.4%						4,662				11.6%								5,110								12.0%

								45 - 54										5,227		13.9%						5,045				12.6%								4,867								11.5%

								55 - 64										4,358		11.6%						4,981				12.4%								5,239								12.3%

								65 - 74										2,977		7.9%						3,774				9.4%								4,432								10.4%

								75 - 84										1,936		5.1%						2,097				5.2%								2,445								5.8%

								85+										884		2.3%						1,042				2.6%								1,044								2.5%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										27,255		72.3%						27,906				69.5%								28,524								67.2%

								Black Alone										5,992		15.9%						6,695				16.7%								7,286								17.2%

								American Indian Alone										226		0.6%						244				0.6%								266								0.6%

								Asian Alone										561		1.5%						668				1.7%								782								1.8%

								Pacific Islander Alone										29		0.1%						34				0.1%								39								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										2,736		7.3%						3,494				8.7%								4,194								9.9%

								Two or More Races										905		2.4%						1,131				2.8%								1,351								3.2%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										7,054		18.7%						9,038				22.5%								11,115								26.2%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 3 mile radius																								Latitude: 27.99482

																																								Longitude: -81.73822













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												22.5%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Drive



														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880 2																Prepared by Esri

																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																								Latitude: 27.99482

																Drive Time: 5 minute radius																								Longitude: -81.73822







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										10,585								11,382												12,294

								Households										4,012								4,244												4,558

								Families										2,653								2,787												2,981

								Average Household Size										2.63								2.67												2.69

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										2,450								2,380												2,563

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										1,562								1,865												1,995

								Median Age										35.6								36.1												36.7

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.55%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										1.44%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										1.35%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										1.49%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.23%								2.52%												1.89%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		730				17.2%								840								18.4%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		562				13.2%								719								15.8%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		636				15.0%								465								10.2%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		734				17.3%								588								12.9%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		771				18.2%								938								20.6%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		424				10.0%								546								12.0%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		305				7.2%								361								7.9%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		36				0.8%								46								1.0%

								$200,000+																		47				1.1%								55								1.2%



								Median Household Income																		$37,994												$40,392

								Average Household Income																		$50,383												$53,808

								Per Capita Income																		$18,979												$20,104

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										840		7.9%						840				7.4%								883								7.2%

								5 - 9										788		7.4%						814				7.2%								855								7.0%

								10 - 14										716		6.8%						787				6.9%								865								7.0%

								15 - 19										720		6.8%						738				6.5%								807								6.6%

								20 - 24										744		7.0%						760				6.7%								779								6.3%

								25 - 34										1,409		13.3%						1,605				14.1%								1,679								13.7%

								35 - 44										1,310		12.4%						1,328				11.7%								1,511								12.3%

								45 - 54										1,425		13.5%						1,403				12.3%								1,374								11.2%

								55 - 64										1,165		11.0%						1,345				11.8%								1,470								12.0%

								65 - 74										747		7.1%						981				8.6%								1,173								9.5%

								75 - 84										512		4.8%						541				4.8%								643								5.2%

								85+										208		2.0%						241				2.1%								254								2.1%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										7,697		72.7%						7,945				69.8%								8,302								67.5%

								Black Alone										1,509		14.3%						1,709				15.0%								1,889								15.4%

								American Indian Alone										74		0.7%						81				0.7%								90								0.7%

								Asian Alone										171		1.6%						204				1.8%								243								2.0%

								Pacific Islander Alone										12		0.1%						14				0.1%								17								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										835		7.9%						1,070				9.4%								1,317								10.7%

								Two or More Races										287		2.7%						360				3.2%								436								3.5%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										2,049		19.4%						2,636				23.2%								3,327								27.1%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880 2																Prepared by Esri

																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																								Latitude: 27.99482

																Drive Time: 5 minute radius																								Longitude: -81.73822













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												23.2%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880 2																Prepared by Esri

																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																								Latitude: 27.99482

																Drive Time: 10 minute radius																								Longitude: -81.73822







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										60,303								63,650												67,009

								Households										22,314								23,232												24,299

								Families										15,203								15,705												16,355

								Average Household Size										2.68								2.72												2.74

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										14,943								14,437												14,982

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										7,371								8,795												9,316

								Median Age										38.0								38.9												39.3

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.03%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										0.90%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										0.81%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.74%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.84%								2.52%												1.89%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		4,049				17.4%								4,304								17.7%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		3,450				14.9%								4,141								17.0%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		2,823				12.2%								2,001								8.2%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		3,635				15.6%								2,828								11.6%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		4,363				18.8%								4,886								20.1%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		2,368				10.2%								2,985								12.3%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		1,719				7.4%								2,133								8.8%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		401				1.7%								525								2.2%

								$200,000+																		424				1.8%								495								2.0%



								Median Household Income																		$39,223												$42,959

								Average Household Income																		$53,595												$58,387

								Per Capita Income																		$20,003												$21,612

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										4,199		7.0%						4,209				6.6%								4,366								6.5%

								5 - 9										4,349		7.2%						4,197				6.6%								4,358								6.5%

								10 - 14										4,237		7.0%						4,412				6.9%								4,508								6.7%

								15 - 19										4,263		7.1%						4,075				6.4%								4,339								6.5%

								20 - 24										3,686		6.1%						4,044				6.4%								3,876								5.8%

								25 - 34										7,206		11.9%						8,071				12.7%								8,533								12.7%

								35 - 44										7,447		12.3%						7,365				11.6%								7,968								11.9%

								45 - 54										8,306		13.8%						7,954				12.5%								7,674								11.5%

								55 - 64										7,037		11.7%						8,020				12.6%								8,343								12.5%

								65 - 74										5,042		8.4%						6,219				9.8%								7,291								10.9%

								75 - 84										3,148		5.2%						3,485				5.5%								4,102								6.1%

								85+										1,382		2.3%						1,596				2.5%								1,652								2.5%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										42,192		70.0%						42,811				67.3%								43,629								65.1%

								Black Alone										10,993		18.2%						12,159				19.1%								13,156								19.6%

								American Indian Alone										317		0.5%						341				0.5%								370								0.6%

								Asian Alone										971		1.6%						1,146				1.8%								1,347								2.0%

								Pacific Islander Alone										39		0.1%						46				0.1%								53								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										4,351		7.2%						5,371				8.4%								6,342								9.5%

								Two or More Races										1,440		2.4%						1,776				2.8%								2,112								3.2%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										11,242		18.6%						13,976				22.0%								16,962								25.3%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880 2																Prepared by Esri

																101 US Highway 17 S, Winter Haven, Florida, 33880																								Latitude: 27.99482

																Drive Time: 10 minute radius																								Longitude: -81.73822













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												22.0%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Polk



														Demographic and Income Profile



																Polk County, FL 16																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: County









								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										602,095								642,909												681,848

								Households										227,485								240,058												253,229

								Families										159,323								166,952												175,466

								Average Household Size										2.59								2.63												2.64

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										160,442								158,596												166,398

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										67,043								81,462												86,831

								Median Age										39.8								41.0												41.8

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.18%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										1.07%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										1.00%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.97%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										2.79%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		33,441				13.9%								35,686								14.1%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		30,604				12.7%								37,189								14.7%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		30,112				12.5%								22,720								9.0%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		38,744				16.1%								29,883								11.8%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		47,472				19.8%								53,507								21.1%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		27,195				11.3%								33,757								13.3%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		21,551				9.0%								26,831								10.6%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		5,762				2.4%								7,531								3.0%

								$200,000+																		5,176				2.2%								6,124								2.4%



								Median Household Income																		$43,856												$50,335

								Average Household Income																		$59,091												$64,587

								Per Capita Income																		$22,615												$24,506

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										38,839		6.5%						39,346				6.1%								40,706								6.0%

								5 - 9										39,316		6.5%						39,305				6.1%								40,840								6.0%

								10 - 14										39,282		6.5%						40,075				6.2%								42,131								6.2%

								15 - 19										40,847		6.8%						39,133				6.1%								41,166								6.0%

								20 - 24										36,499		6.1%						39,667				6.2%								37,232								5.5%

								25 - 34										71,248		11.8%						79,506				12.4%								83,690								12.3%

								35 - 44										73,447		12.2%						74,313				11.6%								79,902								11.7%

								45 - 54										80,077		13.3%						78,644				12.2%								77,699								11.4%

								55 - 64										74,244		12.3%						83,571				13.0%								87,444								12.8%

								65 - 74										60,758		10.1%						74,616				11.6%								85,553								12.5%

								75 - 84										35,544		5.9%						39,942				6.2%								49,009								7.2%

								85+										11,994		2.0%						14,791				2.3%								16,476								2.4%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										452,854		75.2%						468,733				72.9%								484,530								71.1%

								Black Alone										88,833		14.8%						98,916				15.4%								107,222								15.7%

								American Indian Alone										2,706		0.4%						2,957				0.5%								3,220								0.5%

								Asian Alone										9,760		1.6%						11,808				1.8%								14,075								2.1%

								Pacific Islander Alone										360		0.1%						440				0.1%								505								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										32,847		5.5%						41,563				6.5%								50,089								7.3%

								Two or More Races										14,735		2.4%						18,492				2.9%								22,207								3.3%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										106,532		17.7%						135,505				21.1%								167,898								24.6%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																Polk County, FL 16																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: County















																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												21.1%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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FL



														Demographic and Income Profile



																Florida 8																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: State









								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										18,801,310								20,108,440												21,436,087

								Households										7,420,802								7,858,449												8,344,165

								Families										4,835,475								5,083,223												5,377,530

								Average Household Size										2.48								2.50												2.52

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										4,998,979								4,936,146												5,210,167

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										2,421,823								2,922,303												3,133,998

								Median Age										40.8								41.9												42.5

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.29%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										1.21%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										1.13%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										1.09%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										2.52%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		1,052,712				13.4%								1,103,676								13.2%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		911,286				11.6%								1,088,464								13.0%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		907,233				11.5%								657,591								7.9%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		1,152,330				14.7%								879,998								10.5%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		1,452,755				18.5%								1,659,858								19.9%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		860,515				11.0%								1,057,846								12.7%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		887,430				11.3%								1,118,122								13.4%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		313,336				4.0%								407,066								4.9%

								$200,000+																		320,773				4.1%								371,465								4.5%



								Median Household Income																		$48,377												$54,799

								Average Household Income																		$69,330												$76,369

								Per Capita Income																		$27,618												$30,218

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										1,073,506		5.7%						1,084,985				5.4%								1,143,332								5.3%

								5 - 9										1,080,255		5.7%						1,111,412				5.5%								1,144,254								5.3%

								10 - 14										1,130,847		6.0%						1,143,200				5.7%								1,206,020								5.6%

								15 - 19										1,228,382		6.5%						1,175,666				5.8%								1,211,607								5.7%

								20 - 24										1,228,758		6.5%						1,319,522				6.6%								1,255,799								5.9%

								25 - 34										2,289,545		12.2%						2,580,788				12.8%								2,808,831								13.1%

								35 - 44										2,431,254		12.9%						2,398,122				11.9%								2,581,578								12.0%

								45 - 54										2,741,493		14.6%						2,681,505				13.3%								2,562,630								12.0%

								55 - 64										2,337,668		12.4%						2,688,115				13.4%								2,876,677								13.4%

								65 - 74										1,727,940		9.2%						2,191,566				10.9%								2,600,172								12.1%

								75 - 84										1,097,537		5.8%						1,212,731				6.0%								1,470,333								6.9%

								85+										434,125		2.3%						520,828				2.6%								574,854								2.7%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										14,109,162		75.0%						14,750,843				73.4%								15,427,853								72.0%

								Black Alone										2,999,862		16.0%						3,294,065				16.4%								3,584,695								16.7%

								American Indian Alone										71,458		0.4%						80,944				0.4%								89,978								0.4%

								Asian Alone										454,821		2.4%						557,269				2.8%								664,611								3.1%

								Pacific Islander Alone										12,286		0.1%						14,752				0.1%								16,853								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										681,144		3.6%						827,485				4.1%								969,786								4.5%

								Two or More Races										472,577		2.5%						583,082				2.9%								682,311								3.2%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										4,223,806		22.5%						5,040,728				25.1%								5,896,908								27.5%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																Florida 8																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: State















																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												25.1%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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US



														Demographic and Income Profile



																USA 6																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: USA









								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										308,745,538								323,580,626												337,326,118

								Households										116,716,292								121,786,233												126,694,268

								Families										77,538,296								80,307,260												83,243,260

								Average Household Size										2.58								2.59												2.60

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										75,986,074								76,427,142												79,275,904

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										40,730,218								45,359,091												47,418,364

								Median Age										37.1								38.0												38.7

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										0.84%																				0.84%

								Households										0.79%																				0.79%

								Families										0.72%																				0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.73%																				0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.89%																				1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		15,220,071				12.5%								15,953,723								12.6%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		12,282,484				10.1%								12,379,513								9.8%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		12,252,908				10.1%								12,327,399								9.7%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		16,204,574				13.3%								13,030,346								10.3%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		21,532,144				17.7%								20,593,886								16.3%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		14,954,754				12.3%								17,058,704								13.5%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		16,368,786				13.4%								19,842,382								15.7%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		6,443,836				5.3%								8,053,972								6.4%

								$200,000+																		6,524,947				5.4%								7,452,614								5.9%



								Median Household Income																		$54,149												$59,476

								Average Household Income																		$77,008												$84,021

								Per Capita Income																		$29,472												$32,025

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										20,201,362		6.5%						20,025,797				6.2%								20,580,699								6.1%

								5 - 9										20,348,657		6.6%						20,472,374				6.3%								20,496,491								6.1%

								10 - 14										20,677,194		6.7%						20,907,246				6.5%								21,400,277								6.3%

								15 - 19										22,040,343		7.1%						21,203,690				6.6%								21,573,350								6.4%

								20 - 24										21,585,999		7.0%						22,948,568				7.1%								21,610,116								6.4%

								25 - 34										41,063,948		13.3%						44,141,853				13.6%								46,459,758								13.8%

								35 - 44										41,070,606		13.3%						40,820,559				12.6%								43,545,349								12.9%

								45 - 54										45,006,716		14.6%						42,946,236				13.3%								41,050,290								12.2%

								55 - 64										36,482,729		11.8%						41,487,510				12.8%								43,111,910								12.8%

								65 - 74										21,713,429		7.0%						28,330,389				8.8%								33,917,846								10.1%

								75 - 84										13,061,122		4.2%						14,071,435				4.3%								16,919,626								5.0%

								85+										5,493,433		1.8%						6,224,969				1.9%								6,660,406								2.0%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										223,553,265		72.4%						228,182,245				70.5%								232,415,076								68.9%

								Black Alone										38,929,319		12.6%						41,395,671				12.8%								43,697,993								13.0%

								American Indian Alone										2,932,248		0.9%						3,141,471				1.0%								3,333,389								1.0%

								Asian Alone										14,674,252		4.8%						17,654,809				5.5%								20,602,906								6.1%

								Pacific Islander Alone										540,013		0.2%						609,829				0.2%								677,072								0.2%

								Some Other Race Alone										19,107,368		6.2%						21,863,524				6.8%								24,293,565								7.2%

								Two or More Races										9,009,073		2.9%						10,733,077				3.3%								12,306,117								3.6%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										50,477,594		16.3%						57,975,202				17.9%								65,422,724								19.4%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																USA 6																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: USA















																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												17.9%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com



Site Characteristics



Parcel Data

pin s_address acres SF land bldg mrkt_tot o_name1
'  262905671500001010 101 US HIGHWAY 17 S 1.39 3,120 658,248 216,854 875,102 7 WINTER HAVEN LLC

114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com


ParcelsExport (3)

		pin		s_address		acres		SF		land		bldg		mrkt_tot		o_name1				altkey		sqft_tot		sqft_adj		s_city		s_zipcode		s_zipcode4		sale1_date		sale1_amt		o_name1_first		o_name1_middle		o_name1_last		o_name2		o_name2_fmt		o_name3		o_name3_fmt		o_address1		o_address2		o_address3		o_city		o_state		o_zipcode		o_zipcode4		o_country		mortgage_amount		mortgage_date		mortgage_due_date		section		township		range		subdiv_id		subdiv_nm		block		lot		sale1_vac		sale1_typ		sale1_qual		sale1_multi		sale1_bk		sale1_pg		sale1_docnum		sale1_grantor		sale1_grantee		sale2_date		sale2_amt		sale2_vac		sale2_typ		sale2_qual		sale2_multi		sale2_bk		sale2_pg		sale2_docnum		sale2_grantor		sale2_grantee		sale3_date		sale3_amt		sale3_vac		sale3_typ		sale3_qual		sale3_multi		sale3_bk		sale3_pg		sale3_docnum		sale3_grantor		sale3_grantee		mrkt_impr		mrkt_ag		assd_tot		exempt_tot		taxable_tot		homestead		tax_amt1		tax_amt2		tax_amt3		num_bldg		stories		yrblt_act		yrblt_eff		num_bed		num_bath		luse		luse_d		lusedor		lusedor_d		zoning		legal1		legal2		legal3		legal4		legal5		legal6		d_date		d_county		sale1q_amt		sale1q_year		sale1q_date		corporate_id		corporate_name		corp_add1		corp_add2		corp_city		corp_state		corp_zip		mail_add1		mail_add2		mail_city		mail_state		mail_zip		ra_name		ra_add1		ra_city		ra_state		ra_zip		c1_title		c1_name		c1_add1		c1_city		c1_state		c1_zip		c2_title		c2_name		c2_add1		c2_city		c2_state		c2_zip		c3_title		c3_name		c3_add1		c3_city		c3_state		c3_zip		c4_title		c4_name		c4_add1		c4_city		c4_state		c4_zip		c5_title		c5_name		c5_add1		c5_city		c5_state		c5_zip		c6_title		c6_name		c6_add1		c6_city		c6_state		c6_zip 

		'  262905671500001010		101 US HIGHWAY 17 S		1.39		3,120		658,248		216,854		875,102		7 WINTER HAVEN LLC				'  		3174				WINTER HAVEN		33880				1/8/08		2428900		WINTER		HAVEN		LLC 		7-11 INC AV TAX DEPT #32754		  						801 ANCHOR RODE DR STE 206						NAPLES		FL		34103		2741				1300000		11/14/00		4/1/14		5		29S		26E		'  671500		SOUTHAVEN UNIT 3		'  		'  		I		03  2008 & Prior-Other Disqualified		WARRANTY DEED				'  7531		'  1948		'  		ABELEDO ENRIQUE TRUST		7 WINTER HAVEN LLC		2/13/01		100		I		01  2008 & Prior-One Parcel Disqualified by Deed		WARRANTY DEED				'  4636		'  0974		'  		ABELEDO ENRIQUE		ABELEDO ENRIQUE TRUST		11/20/00		0		I		01  2008 & Prior-One Parcel Disqualified by Deed		REAL ESTATE RETURN				'  		'  6567		'  		K & B ASSOCIATES III		K & B ASSOCIATES III				0		875102				875102												1		1999								'  1175		Convenience Stores ONLY		'  11		Store (One Story)				LESS HWY & LESS ADD R/W FOR S-655 & LESS ADD R/W		FOR SR 655										20161101		POLK		2428900		2008		1/8/08		L07000121009		7 WINTER HAVEN, LLC		3838 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH		SUITE 300		NAPLES		FL		34103		3838 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH		SUITE 300		NAPLES		FL		34103				3838 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH		NAPLES		FL		34103		MGR		KIPP TAMMY		3252 REGATTA ROAD		NAPLES		FL		34103		MGR		TURNER AMY		6625 NEW HAVEN CIRCLE		NAPLES		FL		34109







Subject 

Zoning



Floor Plan

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully supports 
the principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are registered service marks 
owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. ©2016 Coldwell Banker Commercial Saunders Ralston Dantzler Realty, LLC, Coldwell Banker Commercial 
Saunders Real Estate, All rights Reserved, makes every attempt to provide accurate information on this property, however, does not guarantee the accuracy. Buyer should rely entirely on their own 
research, inspection of property, and records.
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